PV weidinger

ESD men coat long sleeve CONDUCTEXE®, size M, silver-grey

CONDUCTEX® is one of the lightest and most comfortable materials when it comes to
protecting products from electrostatic discharge. The mixed fabric convinces with very
good discharge values and high wearing comfort. All closing seams are additionally
hemmed. Fabric with "Breathability" quality label from the Hohenstein test institute.
1-coloured; cut without side seams; lapel collar; concealed press stud fastening on one
side; 1 patch breast pocket on the left; 2 patch side pockets with slanted openings; sleeve
hem adjustable via press stud; ESD embroidery on left upper arm.

+ 1-colored

« cut without side seams

- lapel collar

» concealed press stud placket on one side

« 1 patch breast pocket on the left

« 2 patch side pockets with slanted openings

« adjustable sleeve hem with press studs

« EPA emblem on right
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item number

model

model line
manufacturer
manufacturer item number
length with packaging
width with packaging
height with packaging
Packaging volume
order unit

content unit

Colour

material

product series
gender

size

sleeve's length
material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL46154
WL38862
WL38861
WL35874
WL35875

PV weidinger

WL38862

Conductex KI70-SG-H-M-000

Conductex

HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
08005 48011 000 50-M
380 mm

220 mm

23 mm

1.9228 dm?

1 piece

1 piece

grey

CONDUCTEX® 75 % polyester, 23 % cotton, 2 %

carbon
CONDUCTEX®
men

M

long sleeves

75 % Polyester, 23 % Cotton, 2 % Carbon

130 g/m?

yes

size

XL
XXL
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