

## ESD men coat long sleeve CONDUCTEX<sup>®</sup>, size M, silver-grey



CONDUCTEX<sup>®</sup> is one of the lightest and most comfortable materials when it comes to protecting products from electrostatic discharge. The mixed fabric convinces with very good discharge values and high wearing comfort. All closing seams are additionally hemmed. Fabric with "Breathability" quality label from the Hohenstein test institute. 1-coloured; cut without side seams; lapel collar; concealed press stud fastening on one side; 1 patch breast pocket on the left; 2 patch side pockets with slanted openings; sleeve hem adjustable via press stud; ESD embroidery on left upper arm.

- 1-colored
- cut without side seams
- lapel collar
- concealed press stud placket on one side
- 1 patch breast pocket on the left
- 2 patch side pockets with slanted openings
- adjustable sleeve hem with press studs
- EPA emblem on right

Products for the electronic industry





item number	WL38862
model	Conductex KI70-SG-H-M-000
model line	Conductex
manufacturer	HB SCHUTZBEKLEIDUNG
manufacturer item number	08005 48011 000 50-M
length with packaging	380 mm
width with packaging	220 mm
height with packaging	23 mm
Packaging volume	1.9228 dm <sup>3</sup>
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
Colour	grey
material	CONDUCTEX <sup>®</sup> 75 % polyester, 23 % cotton, 2 % carbon
product series	CONDUCTEX®
gender	men
size	Μ
sleeve's length	long sleeves
material composition	75 % Polyester, 23 % Cotton, 2 % Carbon
basis weight	130 g/m <sup>2</sup>
ESD safe	yes

## Other versions

item number	size
WL46154	S
WL38862	Μ
WL38861	L
WL35874	XL
WL35875	XXL

Products for the electronic industry

